FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 15 June 2023 at 5:29 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/  Barrier Fred  Months Form BLP  Vadue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/  Barrier Fred  Months Form BLP  Vaue Emerg

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Aston Rapova 17 Jun  Murray Bridge GH #2 12/6 8 -1.9 5 7.1 0 10.9 6.1 Load And Go 18Jun  Mount Gambier #6 211 8 -2.3 6.7 -1 11.3 5.7
Beehunter 17Jdun  Flemington #7 11 11 -6.6 5.4 -5 15.6 4.4 Lord Ardmore 17Jdun  Rosehill Gardens #7 714 2 -3.1 9 6.9 4 51 -11
Berdibek 17 Jun  Ipswich #7 16/6 11 15 5 155 4 12.5 Luvoir 17 Jun  Rosehill Gardens #10 2/2 13 12 15.2 2 14.2
Bill The Bee 18Jun  Kalgoorlie #7 2/1 9 10.0 1 9.0 9.0 Mahamedeis 17Jun  Flemington #3 1717 17 -11.3 6.7 -10 20.3 5.7
Bitofmerit 17Jun  Belmont #9 42 14 18 6 17.8 3 15.8 Magjestic Shot 17 Jun  Ipswich#9 4/3 18 23 213 3 20.3
Blandford Lad 17Jdun  Murray Bridge GH #5 2/11 6 0.7 9.7 3 6.7 Man Crush 17Jdun  Belmont #9 10/4 1 -21 3 39 2 71 -11
Blaze A Trail 17Jun  Ipswich#8 42 3 -2.7 23 0 10.7 0.3 Mayan 17Jun  Donald #8 5/3 4 0.7 7.7 3 4.7
Bois D'argent 17Jdun  Rosehill Gardens #7 31 7 1.9 2 9.9 2 8.9 Mr Mt Walker 17Jdun  Belmont #6 4/2 12 -14 10 16.6 4 54 10.6
Bold Mac 17 Jun  Rosehill Gardens #7 2/1 1 -3.2 4 2.8 1 8.2 -2.2 Night Of Delight 17 Jun  Flemington #1 211 9 -5.0 9 7.0 -1 12.0 4.0
Bookman 17Jdun  Flemington #7 211 1 -21 10 3.9 2 7.1 -1.1 Night Of Delight 17Jdun  Murray Bridge GH #2 2/1 7 -5.0 9 5.0 -1 12.0 20
Brayden Star 17 Jun  Flemington #7 211 2 7 30 1 9.0 20 OhMo 17 Jun  Murray Bridge GH #3 12/5 4 12 6 8.2 4 52
Bright Diamond 17Jdun  Flemington #4 93 2 -3.6 12 34 1 8.6 -1.6 Oxford Tycoon 17Jdun  Kembla Grange #6 11 5 -0.1 7.9 2 7.1 4.9
Busting 16 Jun  Sunshine Coast #4 2/11 9 16 4 11.6 2 10.6 Party For One 17Jdun  Flemington #5 10/2 13 -04 13.6 0 9.4 12.6
CdliforniaLongbow 16 Jun  bet365 Geelong #5 2/1 4 0.6 7.6 3 4.6 Pentito 17 Jun  Ipswich#3 42 1 -2.0 2 3.0 2 8.0 -1.0
Cardigan Queen 17Jdun  Flemington #5 31 8 16 10.6 2 9.6 Philipsburg 17Jdun  Rosehill Gardens#9 2/1 12 -4.4 12 12.6 0 9.4 7.6
Celsius Star 17 Jun  Murray Bridge GH #7 42 4 -2.2 1 8.8 4 5.2 1.8 Pioneer River 17 Jun  Flemington #4 713 5 -11 8.9 3 6.1 39
Cepheus 17Jun  Ipswich#3 9/3 6 -2.0 1 7.0 0 9.0 4.0 Poland 17Jun  Flemington #4 14/4 6 -05 7 85 2 75 55
Chassis 17 Jun  Ipswich#9 19/7 2 -39 1 -0.9 -2 129 -1.9 Propelle 18Jun  Sunshine Coast #8 6/3 9 -1.0 10.0 1 9.0 8.0
Collay's Spirit 18Jun  Port Macquarie #7 2/1 16 -2.6 174 1 8.6 13.4 Pudding 17Jun  Murray Bridge GH #3 6/3 8 16 5 10.6 2 9.6
Condor 17 Jun  Singapore#2 1 9 9.0 0 10.0 9.0 Puli 17 Jun  Belmont #9 42 2 -1.3 4.7 2 7.3 0.7
Count DaBeans 17 Jun  Ipswich #6 1 9 -04 5 11.6 2 7.4 8.6 Raging Pole 18Jun  Sunshine Coast #8 6/3 6 -1.2 5.8 0 10.2 4.8
Crescent City 17Jun  Belmont #5 42 7 1.9 9.9 2 8.9 Recapitulate 18Jun  Kalgoorlie#7 211 8 0.3 11.3 3 8.3
Czarson 18Jdun  ShaTin#9 712 13 -40.1 -201  -33 431 -27.1 Rich Fortune 17 Jdun  Singapore #4 8/3 5 0.4 3 6.4 1 54
Desert Icon 17Jun  Ipswich#7 24/7 2 -6.0 1 -20 -4 14.0 -4.0 Ripped 17 Jdun  Rosehill Gardens #2 2/1 11 -1.3 4 12.7 1 8.3 9.7
Dio 18Jun  Apiam Bendigo #6 1 7 -1.4 8.6 1 84 5.6 Rizski 17Jun  Murray Bridge GH #8 6/3 12 -34.6 -136  -25 356 -226
Divine Inanna 17Jun  Belmont #4 3/1 7 -35 3 55 -1 115 3.5 Robusto 17Jun  Rosehill Gardens #9 5/2 7 19 7 9.9 2 8.9
Don't Stop 17 Jun  Ipswich#8 714 13 -6.7 9 133 0 9.7 6.3 Rock Of Kryptonite ~ 18 Jun  Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2 211 6 12 8.2 2 7.2
Eagles Forever 17Jdun  Donald#8 2/11 2 -434 5 -334 -35 454  -41.4 Rokanori 17Jdun  Belmont #9 93 5 -1.2 12 4.8 0 10.2 38
En Pointe 16 Jun  Sunshine Coast #4 2/1 5 7 6.0 1 9.0 5.0 Roalls 17 Jun  Flemington #3 42 13 9.1 1 7.9 -5 151 3.9
Enterprise Pomme 17Jun  Ipswich#9 2/11 19 -54 14.6 -4 144 13.6 Rusty Dreams 17Jdun  Belmont #8 2/1 10 17 2 13.7 3 117
Esti Feny 17Jun  Rosehill Gardens #7 6/2 13 -6.2 2 16.8 3 6.2 6.8 Scorched Land 18Jun  Port Macquarie #7 211 4 -04 9 7.6 3 6.4 36
Exalted Fire 17Jdun  Murray Bridge GH #6 4/2 8 20 8 13.0 4 10.0 Setanta 18Jun  ShaTin#11 8/2 1 -3.9 -1.9 -2 12.9 -2.9
Excelladus 17Jun  Rosehill Gardens #10 2/1 3 0.6 5 7.6 4 3.6 Sigh 17 Jun  Flemington #4 42 3 -4.7 6 -0.7 -3 13.7 -1.7
Eye Of The Eagle 18Jun  Apiam Bendigo #8 11 8 -11 8.9 0 9.1 6.9 Silver OnRed 17Jdun  Murray Bridge GH #7 2/1 7 -2.2 8.8 1 8.2 4.8
Fatigues 16 Jun  bet365 Geelong #9 211 7 19 11.9 4 8.9 Sir Barnabus 17 Jun  Ipswich#3 15/7 11 -5.0 9.0 -2 12.0 6.0
Fina Man 18Jun  Apiam Bendigo #7 211 8 -0.6 11.4 3 6.6 7.4 Sir Warwick 17Jdun  Ipswich#38 2/1 4 -5.4 16 -2 12.4 -14
Find Your Man 17Jdun  Belmont #7 2/11 15 -1.3 7 15.7 0 9.3 13.7 Snapped 17Jun  Ipswich#9 42 1 -0.8 5 12 0 9.8 0.2
Firebolt 16 Jun  Goulburn #7 8/5 3 3.0 0 10.0 3.0 Sneak Preview 17 Jun  Ipswich #7 42 6 0.3 9 9.3 3 6.3
Firebolt 17Jdun  Kembla Grange #4 8/5 4 4.0 0 10.0 4.0 Snowdome 17Jdun  Belmont #9 12/6 12 -15 2 135 1 85 10.5
Firebolt 19Jdun  Beaumont Newcastle#4  8/5 1 10 0 10.0 1.0 Sokudo 17Jdun  Toowoomba#6 2/1 9 -25 10.5 1 85 6.5
Flying Missile 17Jdun  Belmont #9 20/10 9 -4.5 1 75 -1 115 4.5 Spencer 17Jdun  Awapuni #1 4/2 3 3.0 0 10.0 3.0
France's Boy 17Jun  Murray Bridge GH #6 16/8 2 20 10 6.0 3 4.0 Steely 17 Jun  Rosehill Gardens #7 8/4 10 -2.9 9.1 0 10.9 7.1
French Emperor 17Jdun  Flemington #7 2/11 10 -4.7 7 7.3 -2 12.7 5.3 Steinbrenner 17Jdun  Aquis Beaudesert #9 2/1 8 -9.0 4.0 -3 14.0 -1.0
Galaxy Star 17 Jun  Singapore#1 56/18 3 16 6.6 3 4.6 Steinbrenner 17 Jun  Toowoomba#2 211 1 -4.3 17 0 9.3 -33
Garrire 17 Jun  Murray Bridge GH #6 2/1 4 04 6.4 2 4.4 Success Play 17Jun  Belmont #6 42 1 04 10 54 4 14
Gemmals Son 17Jdun  Belmont #9 2111 3 -0.6 4.4 1 8.6 2.4 Suilven 18Jun  Sunshine Coast #8 2/11 12 -5.2 8.8 -3 13.2 6.8
Gospodin 17Jun  TeRapa#3 11 6 23 9.3 3 8.3 Sunfal 17Jdun  Ipswich#3 2/1 3 0.4 4.4 1 34
Gracias Amigo 17Jdun  Rosehill Gardens #2 2/11 24 0.8 25.8 1 24.8 Superhard 18Jun  Apiam Bendigo #6 94 17 2.8 21.8 4 19.8
Great Diviner 17Jun  Darwin #2 42 1 -1.2 0.8 0 10.2 -0.2 Teewaters 17 Jun  Flemington #3 32 8 -7.6 10 34 -4 14.6 04
Green Fly 17Jdun  Flemington #7 2/11 7 -1.8 6 11.2 4 5.8 5.2 TheMagistrate 17Jdun  Murray Bridge GH #2 42 3 1.0 6 6.0 2 4.0



Horse

Hasta LaFiorente
Hopeful

Howl
Incomparable
Indispensable
Irish Playboy
Jakama

Kedah

Kenyan Wonder
King Magnus
Kingston's Here
Kingston's Here
Knot Secret
Krone

Lace And Whiskey
Lease

Legal Esprit
Ljungberg

Date

18 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
18 Jun
18 Jun
17 Jun
17 dun
16 Jun
17 Jun
17 dun
16 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
18 Jun

Race

Mount Gambier #4
Flemington #3
Murray Bridge GH #2
Toowoomba #1
Ipswich #38

Ipswich #7

Sunshine Coast #38
Port Macquarie #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Flemington #6
Sunshine Coast #3
Ipswich #5

Belmont #5

Awapuni Synthetic #3
Narrandera #6
Rosehill Gardens #6
Ipswich #8

Port Macquarie #5

Score/
Starts
2/11
9/3
4/2

2/1
4/2
2/11
1
12/6
17/6
4/2
42
2/11
57/20
2/1
1
6/3
4/2
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133
13.2
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Horse

Themoonlitegambler
Theresabearinthere
Tilianam

Token Capitalist
Tony's Reward
Ultimate Command
Unusual Culture
Vane Tempest

Vast Art

Victory Bandit
Vienna Princess
Wetakemanhattan
Wild Chap

Winning Revolution
Zac De Boss
Zingalong

Zorocat

Zoumon

Date

17 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
18 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
17 dun
16 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun
17 dun
18 Jun
17 dun
17 Jun

Race

Flemington #3
Toowoomba #1
Ipswich #9

Rosehill Gardens #10
Mount Gambier #7
Belmont #3
Flemington #7
Belmont #9

Belmont #38

Murray Bridge GH #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
bet365 Geelong #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Flemington #4
Sunshine Coast #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #7

Barrier Fred
Factor
11 -6.3
1
11 16
10 10
12 -36.8
11 12
9 -3.8
10 -2.8
11
1 -35
5 0.2
1 -0.5
12 -4.7
5 -4.1
8 -5.1
10 -1.2
11 -4.3
11 -3.8

Months
Idle
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143
9.0

10.8
10.8

9.0
125

55
10.7
121

8.1
102
123
118


http://www.tcpdf.org

